
J Earl Trading Limited
71-75 Shelton Street 
London 
WC2H 9JQ 

The Jet Group Services Statement Printed: 28 November 2018

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm (+44 (0) 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 601 6909.

Date Description Type In (£) Out (£) Balance (£)

26 Nov 18 NON-GBP TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.25 28.49

26 Nov 18 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.27932 CD
5313

DEB 9.38 28.74

14 Nov 18 NON-GBP TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 10.28 38.12

14 Nov 18 HELLO* HELLOSIGN US 480.00 VISAXR 1.28363 CD 5313 DEB 373.94 48.40

08 Nov 18 THE JET GROUP SERV JET TRANSFER
000000FT18312BMQ0P 230580 30 08NOV18 01:32

FPI 100.00 422.34

05 Nov 18 APPLE ONLINE STORE CD 5313 DEB 79.00 322.34

05 Nov 18 AWS EMEA CD 5313 DEB 3.32 401.34

05 Nov 18 GOOGLE *GSUITE_tra CD 5313 DEB 3.30 404.66

29 Oct 18 SERVICE CHARGES REF : 265853370 PAY 6.50 407.96

26 Oct 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.25 414.46

26 Oct 18 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.28617 CD
5313

DEB 9.33 414.71

08 Oct 18 THE JET GROUP SERV JET TRANSFER
000000FT182817MS9K 230580 30 08OCT18 02:28

FPI 100.00 424.04

04 Oct 18 AWS EMEA CD 5313 DEB 3.31 324.04

02 Oct 18 GOOGLE *GSUITE_tra CD 5313 DEB 3.30 327.35

01 Oct 18 SERVICE CHARGES REF : 263623623 PAY 6.50 330.65

01 Oct 18 FEE EUR 86568819 SO 12.00 337.15

01 Oct 18 FEE USD 11857177 SO 30.00 349.15

25 Sep 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.25 379.15

25 Sep 18 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.30577 CD
5313

DEB 9.19 379.40

10 Sep 18 THE JET GROUP SERV JET TRANSFER
000000FT18253RH28M 230580 30 10SEP18 01:59

FPI 100.00 388.59

04 Sep 18 AWS EMEA CD 5313 DEB 3.36 288.59

03 Sep 18 GOOGLE *GSUITE_tra CD 5313 DEB 3.30 291.95

Sort code 30-93-25
BIC: LOYDGB21270

Account number 37260868
IBAN: GB90LOYD30932537260868



Date Description Type In (£) Out (£) Balance (£)

31 Aug 18 SERVICE CHARGES REF : 261442359 PAY 6.50 295.25

29 Aug 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.25 301.75

29 Aug 18 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.27932 CD
5313

DEB 9.38 302.00

08 Aug 18 THE JET GROUP SERV JET TRANSFER
000000FT18220N87JM 230580 30 08AUG18 01:41

FPI 100.00 311.38

06 Aug 18 AWS EMEA CD 5313 DEB 3.29 211.38

02 Aug 18 GOOGLE *GSUITE_tra CD 5313 DEB 3.30 214.67

30 Jul 18 SERVICE CHARGES REF : 259256049 PAY 6.50 217.97

26 Jul 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.25 224.47

26 Jul 18 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.30719 CD
5313

DEB 9.18 224.72

09 Jul 18 O/DRAFT INTEREST CHG 1.08 233.90

09 Jul 18 THE JET GROUP SERV JET TRANSFER
000000FT18190YKRFL 230580 30 09JUL18 02:28

FPI 100.00 234.98

04 Jul 18 AWS #141591284 CD 5313 DEB 2.76 134.98

02 Jul 18 SERVICE CHARGES REF : 257070981 PAY 6.50 137.74

02 Jul 18 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_t CD 5313 DEB 3.30 144.24

25 Jun 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.24 147.54

25 Jun 18 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.32159 CD
5313

DEB 9.08 147.78

11 Jun 18 O/DRAFT INTEREST CHG 0.91 156.86

08 Jun 18 THE JET GROUP SERV JET TRANSFER
000000FT18159F95QC 230580 30 08JUN18 01:53

FPI 100.00 157.77

05 Jun 18 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 2.66 57.77

05 Jun 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.24 60.43

05 Jun 18 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.3245 CD 5313 DEB 9.06 60.67

04 Jun 18 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 2.72 69.73

31 May 18 THE JET GROUP SERV JET TRANSFER
000000FT18151F4MMW 230580 10 31MAY18 15:23

FPI 150.00 72.45

29 May 18 SERVICE CHARGES REF : 254895526 PAY 6.50 -77.55

09 May 18 RETURNED S/O CHG 20.00 -71.05

30 Apr 18 SERVICE CHARGES REF : 252716472 PAY 6.50 -51.05

25 Apr 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.23 -44.55

25 Apr 18 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.39211 CD
5313

DEB 8.62 -44.32

09 Apr 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.02 -35.70

09 Apr 18 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 52.00 VISAXR 1.39823 CD 5313 DEB 37.19 -34.68

05 Apr 18 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 2.57 2.51



Date Description Type In (£) Out (£) Balance (£)

03 Apr 18 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_j CD 5313 DEB 8.19 5.08

03 Apr 18 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_t CD 5313 DEB 3.30 13.27

03 Apr 18 SERVICE CHARGES REF : 250400830 PAY 6.50 16.57

03 Apr 18 FEE EUR 86568819 SO 12.00 23.07

26 Mar 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.23 35.07

26 Mar 18 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.40845 CD
5313

DEB 8.52 35.30

14 Mar 18 BIRCH GROVE SOFTWA CD 5313 DEB 52.00 43.82

08 Mar 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.03 95.82

08 Mar 18 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 52.00 VISAXR 1.38445 CD 5313 DEB 37.56 96.85

05 Mar 18 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 2.63 134.41

05 Mar 18 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_j CD 5313 DEB 23.10 137.04

26 Feb 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.23 160.14

26 Feb 18 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.3905 CD 5313 DEB 8.63 160.37

19 Feb 18 THE JET GROUP SERV OVERDRAWN TRANSFER
000000FT18050CZRFL 230580 10 19FEB18 14:34

FPI 200.00 169.00

14 Feb 18 BIRCH GROVE SOFTWA CD 5313 DEB 52.00 -31.00

08 Feb 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.03 21.00

08 Feb 18 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 52.00 VISAXR 1.38482 CD 5313 DEB 37.55 22.03

05 Feb 18 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 2.56 59.58

02 Feb 18 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_j CD 5313 DEB 23.10 62.14

26 Jan 18 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_t CD 5313 DEB 19.80 85.24

25 Jan 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.23 105.04

25 Jan 18 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.40023 CD
5313

DEB 8.57 105.27

15 Jan 18 BIRCH GROVE SOFTWA CD 5313 DEB 52.00 113.84

08 Jan 18 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.05 165.84

08 Jan 18 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 52.00 VISAXR 1.35241 CD 5313 DEB 38.45 166.89

04 Jan 18 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 2.67 205.34

04 Jan 18 THE JET GROUP SERV JET TRANSFER
000000FT18004HNWS5 230580 10 04JAN18 14:41

FPI 250.00 208.01

02 Jan 18 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_j CD 5313 DEB 23.10 -41.99

27 Dec 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.24 -18.89

27 Dec 17 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.33333 CD
5313

DEB 9.00 -18.65

27 Dec 17 TIMES NEWSPAPERS L CD 5313 DEB 26.00 -9.65

13 Dec 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.71 16.35



Date Description Type In (£) Out (£) Balance (£)

13 Dec 17 D J*WALL-ST-JOURNA EUROS 29.23 VISAXR 1.13032 CD
5313

DEB 25.86 17.06

13 Dec 17 BIRCH GROVE SOFTWA CD 5313 DEB 52.00 42.92

13 Dec 17 THE FINANCIAL TIME CD 5313 DEB 46.00 94.92

11 Dec 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.07 140.92

11 Dec 17 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 52.00 VISAXR 1.33197 CD 5313 DEB 39.04 141.99

05 Dec 17 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 0.76 181.03

04 Dec 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_j CD 5313 DEB 23.10 181.79

04 Dec 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_t CD 5313 DEB 19.80 204.89

01 Dec 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.00 224.69

01 Dec 17 STREET INSIDER.COM US 49.00 VISAXR 1.34063 CD
5313

DEB 36.55 225.69

28 Nov 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.24 262.24

28 Nov 17 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.32743 CD
5313

DEB 9.04 262.48

27 Nov 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 2.05 271.52

27 Nov 17 EFXPLUS SUBSCR US 99.00 VISAXR 1.32779 CD 5313 DEB 74.56 273.57

23 Nov 17 TIMES NEWSPAPERS L CD 5313 DEB 26.00 348.13

15 Nov 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 10.10 374.13

15 Nov 17 HELLO* HELLOSIGN US 480.00 VISAXR 1.30612 CD 5313 DEB 367.50 384.23

13 Nov 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.71 751.73

13 Nov 17 D J*WALL-ST-JOURNA EUROS 29.23 VISAXR 1.12683 CD
5313

DEB 25.94 752.44

13 Nov 17 BIRCH GROVE SOFTWA CD 5313 DEB 52.00 778.38

13 Nov 17 THE FINANCIAL TIME CD 5313 DEB 46.00 830.38

08 Nov 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.09 876.38

08 Nov 17 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 52.00 VISAXR 1.31081 CD 5313 DEB 39.67 877.47

06 Nov 17 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 0.78 917.14

03 Nov 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_j CD 5313 DEB 23.10 917.92

03 Nov 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_t CD 5313 DEB 19.80 941.02

02 Nov 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.20 960.82

02 Nov 17 LINODE.COM US 10.00 VISAXR 1.3245 CD 5313 DEB 7.55 961.02

02 Nov 17 1STFORMATIONS.CO.U CD 5313 DEB 6.66 968.57

01 Nov 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.02 975.23

01 Nov 17 STREET INSIDER.COM US 49.00 VISAXR 1.3172 CD 5313DEB 37.20 976.25

27 Oct 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 2.07 1013.45

27 Oct 17 EFXPLUS SUBSCR US 99.00 VISAXR 1.31457 CD 5313 DEB 75.31 1015.52



Date Description Type In (£) Out (£) Balance (£)

26 Oct 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.25 1090.83

26 Oct 17 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.31148 CD
5313

DEB 9.15 1091.08

24 Oct 17 TIMES NEWSPAPERS L CD 5313 DEB 26.00 1100.23

16 Oct 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.71 1126.23

16 Oct 17 D J*WALL-ST-JOURNA EUROS 29.23 VISAXR 1.11992 CD
5313

DEB 26.10 1126.94

16 Oct 17 BIRCH GROVE SOFTWA CD 5313 DEB 52.00 1153.04

13 Oct 17 THE FINANCIAL TIME CD 5313 DEB 46.00 1205.04

09 Oct 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.09 1251.04

09 Oct 17 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 52.00 VISAXR 1.30261 CD 5313 DEB 39.92 1252.13

06 Oct 17 HAZ RESTAURANT CD 5313 DEB 249.25 1292.05

04 Oct 17 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 0.77 1541.30

03 Oct 17 WeWork_Moorgate CD 5313 DEB 870.00 1542.07

03 Oct 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_r CD 5313 DEB 119.68 2412.07

03 Oct 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_t CD 5313 DEB 19.80 2531.75

02 Oct 17 sipgate CD 5313 DEB 50.00 2551.55

02 Oct 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.00 2601.55

02 Oct 17 STREET INSIDER.COM US 49.00 VISAXR 1.33479 CD
5313

DEB 36.71 2602.55

02 Oct 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_j CD 5313 DEB 23.10 2639.26

02 Oct 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.20 2662.36

02 Oct 17 LINODE.COM US 10.00 VISAXR 1.33511 CD 5313 DEB 7.49 2662.56

02 Oct 17 FEE EUR 86568819 SO 12.00 2670.05

02 Oct 17 FEE USD 11857177 SO 30.00 2682.05

28 Sep 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 2.03 2712.05

28 Sep 17 EFXPLUS SUBSCR US 99.00 VISAXR 1.34092 CD 5313 DEB 73.83 2714.08

25 Sep 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.24 2787.91

25 Sep 17 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.34529 CD
5313

DEB 8.92 2788.15

25 Sep 17 TIMES NEWSPAPERS L CD 5313 DEB 26.00 2797.07

18 Sep 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 2.07 2823.07

18 Sep 17 EFXPLUS SUBSCR US 99.00 VISAXR 1.31492 CD 5313 DEB 75.29 2825.14

14 Sep 17 BIRCH GROVE SOFTWA CD 5313 DEB 52.00 2900.43

13 Sep 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.73 2952.43

13 Sep 17 D J*WALL-ST-JOURNA EUROS 29.23 VISAXR 1.10094 CD
5313

DEB 26.55 2953.16

13 Sep 17 THE FINANCIAL TIME CD 5313 DEB 46.00 2979.71



Date Description Type In (£) Out (£) Balance (£)

11 Sep 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 COR 4.29 3025.71

11 Sep 17 SCRUM SERVICES US 200.00 VISAXR 1.27926 CD 5313 COR 156.34 3021.42

08 Sep 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.09 2865.08

08 Sep 17 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 52.00 VISAXR 1.30326 CD 5313 DEB 39.90 2866.17

07 Sep 17 IT COLORS OF THE W CD 5313 DEB 30.95 2906.07

07 Sep 17 WWW.PARAGON.NET.UK CD 5313 DEB 2.99 2937.02

06 Sep 17 WeWork_Moorgate CD 5313 DEB 870.00 2940.01

04 Sep 17 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 17.19 3810.01

04 Sep 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.04 3827.20

04 Sep 17 STREET INSIDER.COM US 49.00 VISAXR 1.2888 CD 5313DEB 38.02 3828.24

04 Sep 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_j CD 5313 DEB 23.10 3866.26

04 Sep 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_t CD 5313 DEB 19.80 3889.36

04 Sep 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.21 3909.16

04 Sep 17 LINODE.COM US 10.00 VISAXR 1.28866 CD 5313 DEB 7.76 3909.37

30 Aug 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 4.29 3917.13

30 Aug 17 SCRUM SERVICES US 200.00 VISAXR 1.27926 CD 5313 DEB 156.34 3921.42

29 Aug 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.25 4077.76

29 Aug 17 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.2766 CD 5313 DEB 9.40 4078.01

25 Aug 17 1STFORMATIONS.CO.U CD 5313 DEB 153.60 4087.41

23 Aug 17 TIMES NEWSPAPERS L CD 5313 DEB 26.00 4241.01

15 Aug 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.42 4267.01

15 Aug 17 TYPEFRAG.COM US 20.00 VISAXR 1.29534 CD 5313 DEB 15.44 4267.43

14 Aug 17 GOOGLE *ADWS468273 CD 5313 DEB 184.87 4282.87

14 Aug 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.73 4467.74

14 Aug 17 D J*WALL-ST-JOURNA EUROS 29.23 VISAXR 1.0964 CD
5313

DEB 26.66 4468.47

14 Aug 17 BIRCH GROVE SOFTWA CD 5313 DEB 52.00 4495.13

14 Aug 17 THE FINANCIAL TIME CD 5313 DEB 46.00 4547.13

09 Aug 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.09 4593.13

09 Aug 17 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 52.00 VISAXR 1.3013 CD 5313 DEB 39.96 4594.22

07 Aug 17 WWW.PARAGON.NET.UK CD 5313 DEB 2.99 4634.18

04 Aug 17 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 82.66 4637.17

03 Aug 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.02 4719.83

03 Aug 17 STREET INSIDER.COM US 49.00 VISAXR 1.31898 CD
5313

DEB 37.15 4720.85

02 Aug 17 WeWork_Moorgate CD 5313 DEB 870.00 4758.00



Date Description Type In (£) Out (£) Balance (£)

02 Aug 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 3.00 5628.00

02 Aug 17 LINODE.COM US 144.30 VISAXR 1.31889 CD 5313 DEB 109.41 5631.00

02 Aug 17 sipgate CD 5313 DEB 65.00 5740.41

02 Aug 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_j CD 5313 DEB 23.10 5805.41

02 Aug 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_t CD 5313 DEB 19.80 5828.51

02 Aug 17 1STFORMATIONS.CO.U CD 5313 DEB 8.47 5848.31

02 Aug 17 1STFORMATIONS.CO.U CD 5313 DEB 6.66 5856.78

28 Jul 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 2.09 5863.44

28 Jul 17 EFXPLUS US 99.00 VISAXR 1.30007 CD 5313 DEB 76.15 5865.53

27 Jul 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.06 5941.68

27 Jul 17 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 03.19 VISAXR 1.30204 CD 5313 DEB 2.45 5941.74

26 Jul 17 sipgate CD 5313 DEB 65.00 5944.19

25 Jul 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.25 6009.19

25 Jul 17 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.2987 CD 5313 DEB 9.24 6009.44

25 Jul 17 TIMES NEWSPAPERS L CD 5313 DEB 26.00 6018.68

20 Jul 17 EuroFlorist CD 5313 DEB 80.95 6044.68

19 Jul 17 1STFORMATIONS.CO.U CD 5313 DEB 153.60 6125.63

17 Jul 17 GOOGLE *ADWS468273 CD 5313 DEB 500.00 6279.23

17 Jul 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.42 6779.23

17 Jul 17 TYPEFRAG.COM US 20.00 VISAXR 1.29283 CD 5313 DEB 15.47 6779.65

14 Jul 17 BIRCH GROVE SOFTWA CD 5313 DEB 52.00 6795.12

13 Jul 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.71 6847.12

13 Jul 17 D J*WALL-ST-JOURNA EUROS 29.23 VISAXR 1.11736 CD
5313

DEB 26.16 6847.83

13 Jul 17 THE FINANCIAL TIME CD 5313 DEB 46.00 6873.99

13 Jul 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 25.65 6919.99

13 Jul 17 IECONOMICS INC US 1197.00 VISAXR 1.28293 CD 5313 DEB 933.02 6945.64

13 Jul 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 16.46 7878.66

13 Jul 17 SOFTLAYER DUTCH HO NL 768.00 VISAXR 1.28293 CD
5313

DEB 598.63 7895.12

12 Jul 17 WWW.UKSERVERS.COM CD 5313 DEB 169.20 8493.75

12 Jul 17 1STFORMATIONS.CO.U CD 5313 DEB 93.60 8662.95

12 Jul 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.33 8756.55

12 Jul 17 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 15.67 VISAXR 1.28548 CD 5313 DEB 12.19 8756.88

11 Jul 17 WWW.UKSERVERS.COM CD 5313 DEB 136.80 8769.07

11 Jul 17 sipgate CD 5313 DEB 65.00 8905.87



Date Description Type In (£) Out (£) Balance (£)

11 Jul 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.53 8970.87

11 Jul 17 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 25.00 VISAXR 1.28667 CD 5313 DEB 19.43 8971.40

07 Jul 17 WWW.PARAGON.NET.UK CD 5313 DEB 2.99 8990.83

05 Jul 17 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 101.70 8993.82

05 Jul 17 HMRC VAT CD 5313 DEB 495.00 9095.52

05 Jul 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.04 9590.52

05 Jul 17 STREET INSIDER.COM US 49.00 VISAXR 1.29288 CD
5313

DEB 37.90 9591.56

04 Jul 17 WeWork_Moorgate CD 5313 DEB 870.00 9629.46

03 Jul 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_t CD 5313 DEB 3.30 10499.46

03 Jul 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 5.09 10502.76

03 Jul 17 LINODE.COM US 240.00 VISAXR 1.29464 CD 5313 DEB 185.38 10507.85

03 Jul 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_r CD 5313 DEB 101.09 10693.23

03 Jul 17 sipgate CD 5313 DEB 65.00 10794.32

03 Jul 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_j CD 5313 DEB 23.10 10859.32

03 Jul 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_t CD 5313 DEB 19.80 10882.42

03 Jul 17 DELIVEROOCOUK CD 5313 DEB 123.50 10902.22

27 Jun 17 GOOGLE *ADWS468273 CD 5313 DEB 500.00 11025.72

27 Jun 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 2.14 11525.72

27 Jun 17 EFXPLUS US 99.00 VISAXR 1.27037 CD 5313 DEB 77.93 11527.86

26 Jun 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.26 11605.79

26 Jun 17 DOCKER, INC. DOCKE US 12.00 VISAXR 1.26716 CD
5313

DEB 9.47 11606.05

23 Jun 17 TIMES NEWSPAPERS L CD 5313 DEB 26.00 11615.52

21 Jun 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.12 11641.52

21 Jun 17 NAME-CHEAP.COM NAM US 05.76 VISAXR 1.27152 CD
5313

DEB 4.53 11641.64

20 Jun 17 TELE JOB CD 5313 DEB 540.00 11646.17

19 Jun 17 BAUGHAN A / TRADING ROOM INTER
06092405350598000N 601531 10 19JUN17 09:24

FPI 5235.86 12186.17

19 Jun 17 HMRC - ACCOUNTS OF BP 11926.43 6950.31

19 Jun 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 17.07 18876.74

19 Jun 17 SOFTLAYER DUTCH HO NL 788.00 VISAXR 1.26892 CD
5313

DEB 621.00 18893.81

16 Jun 17 sipgate CD 5313 DEB 65.00 19514.81

16 Jun 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.70 19579.81

16 Jun 17 D J*WALL-ST-JOURNA EUROS 29.23 VISAXR 1.13515 CD
5313

DEB 25.75 19580.51



Date Description Type In (£) Out (£) Balance (£)

16 Jun 17 A H BAUGHAN 300000000284898789 TRISCAR INV 2196
601531 10 16JUN17 16:09

FPO 11199.54 19606.26

15 Jun 17 THE FINANCIAL TIME CD 5313 DEB 46.00 30805.80

15 Jun 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.43 30851.80

15 Jun 17 TYPEFRAG.COM US 20.00 VISAXR 1.27227 CD 5313 DEB 15.72 30852.23

14 Jun 17 BIRCH GROVE SOFTWA CD 5313 DEB 52.00 30867.95

13 Jun 17 AUBREY HOWARD 600000000280141767 MAY EXP
600001 10 13JUN17 14:03

FPO 3411.31 30919.95

12 Jun 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 5.22 34331.26

12 Jun 17 LINODE.COM US 240.00 VISAXR 1.26409 CD 5313 DEB 189.86 34336.48

12 Jun 17 WWW.UKSERVERS.COM CD 5313 DEB 136.80 34526.34

12 Jun 17 GOOGLE *ADWS468273 CD 5313 DEB 500.00 34663.14

08 Jun 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 0.53 35163.14

08 Jun 17 GITHUB.COM E30LR US 25.00 VISAXR 1.28866 CD 5313 DEB 19.40 35163.67

07 Jun 17 WWW.PARAGON.NET.UK CD 5313 DEB 2.99 35183.07

07 Jun 17 DJ TAVERNOR 100000000277726643 INVOICE 245
204870 10 07JUN17 12:17

FPO 300.00 35186.06

07 Jun 17 SAM RAMSDEN LTD 400000000284152901 INVOICE 036
090128 10 07JUN17 10:56

FPO 426.24 35486.06

06 Jun 17 JASON EARL 500000000279195463 APR INVOICE 000010
209696 10 06JUN17 14:06

FPO 5030.44 35912.30

06 Jun 17 OUR CHARGE FT183665646271 FP21947491778898 PAY 15.00 40942.74

06 Jun 17 AGENTS CHARGE FT183665646271 FP21947491778898 PAY 7.91 40957.74

06 Jun 17 FORGN PYT219474917 TFR 12936.08 40965.65

06 Jun 17 INTERACTIVE DESKTO 400000000283961371
963627355653ESK 301635 10 06JUN17 11:46

FPO 1658.40 53901.73

05 Jun 17 AMAZON MKTPLACE PM CD 5313 DEB 84.79 55560.13

05 Jun 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 1.04 55644.92

05 Jun 17 STREET INSIDER.COM US 49.00 VISAXR 1.2844 CD 5313DEB 38.15 55645.96

05 Jun 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_r CD 5313 DEB 99.31 55684.11

05 Jun 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_t CD 5313 DEB 19.80 55783.42

05 Jun 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_t CD 5313 DEB 3.30 55803.22

02 Jun 17 WeWork_Moorgate CD 5313 DEB 13747.74 55806.52

02 Jun 17 WeWork_Moorgate CD 5313 DEB 810.00 69554.26

02 Jun 17 sipgate CD 5313 DEB 65.00 70364.26

02 Jun 17 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_j CD 5313 DEB 23.10 70429.26

01 Jun 17 SARAH RANGER 600000000277810625 SALES
INCENTIVES 601115 10 01JUN17 16:21

FPO 156.85 70452.36

01 Jun 17 ANITA DARBAR SALES INCENTIVES TFR 156.85 70609.21



Date Description Type In (£) Out (£) Balance (£)

01 Jun 17 HMRC CUSTOMS AND E 600000000277808721
107602935 083200 10 01JUN17 16:13

FPO 7513.00 70766.06

01 Jun 17 ARAGON FINANCIAL 400000000282884250 A LINTON INV
002 500000 10 01JUN17 12:20

FPO 3913.00 78279.06

31 May 17 HMRC CUSTOMS AND E 500000000277538379
249756653 083200 10 31MAY17 16:26

FPO 5934.00 82192.06

31 May 17 P J MARKS & CO 100000000275812122 P J MARKS
560023 10 31MAY17 11:10

FPO 5810.00 88126.06

31 May 17 NON-STG TRANS FEE 2.75% CD 5313 DEB 2.13 93936.06

31 May 17 EFXPLUS US 99.00 VISAXR 1.27726 CD 5313 DEB 77.51 93938.19

30 May 17 HAZ RESTAURANT CD 5313 DEB 126.65 94015.70

30 May 17 J MCQUEEN 400000000282043034 SALARY MAY 17
600526 10 30MAY17 16:56

FPO 2354.89 94142.35

